EASTBOURNE ROVERS CYCLING CLUB

Founded 1894 President:

CLIFF SHARP

Under R.T.T.C. Regulations
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Steve Comben
John Limpus

Natasha Maes-Smith

Steve Comben

Oliver Macefield

Shane Faulkner )
Steve Comben )
John Limpus

Mick Dongworth
Maurice Carpenter

Ron Rogers

)

Lewes Wanderers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
East Grinstead CC

Lewes Wanderers CC

Central Sussex CC

Lewes Wanderers

34 Nomads
Southborough Wheelers
Lewes Wanderers CC

BHOEN X

CYCLES

24.56
22.36

27.43
67.22

+6.13
+5.13
+4.58

The organiser wishes to thank all the riders for competing on such a hot afternoon and also
the timekeepers - Ken & Barbara Atkins and Jane Lade; the marshals, pushers-off, etc. Not
forgetting the refreshment team - Pam, Karen, Andy, Jamie and Daniel.

Event Organiser:

Ken Miller, 51 Manor Way, Polegate, BN26 5AS
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S. Faulkner

S. Comben

J. Limpus

P. Woodman
M. Dongworth
S. Reed

D. Wright
D. Baird-Murray
P. Toppin

L. Ross

D. Addrison
R. Wimble

M. Brittle

P. Baker

B. Stapley

M. Sussex

V. Maes-Smith
K. Moffatt

P. Cauldwell
A. Razzell

L. Wood

C. Willis

K. Taylor

N. Edmondson
G. Seymour

I. Landless

N. Maes-Smith
L. Limpus

A. Steinle

A. Morris

B. Comben

C. Jones

P. Hunt

M. Bailey

R. Rogers

T. Knight

J. Fowler

A. Alldridge
P. Fray

P. Simmons
P. Wilson

P. Gates

H. Allan

H. Wimble

L. Baker

P. Lumley

A. Mayes

S. Bagley

I. Gleaden

R. Davis

RESULTS

Lewes Wanderers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Team 2000

34 Nomads
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Finsbury Park CC
East Grinstead CC
Worthing Excelsior CC
British Airways
Hastings & St. L. CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Epsom CC

Central Sussex CC
East Grinstead CC
Brighton Excelsior CC
Central Sussex CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
East Grinstead CC
Loughborough

Lewes Wanderers CC
Lewes wanderers CC
East Grinstead CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Team Clean

Regent RC

Lewes Wanderers
Eastbourne Rovers CC

Lewes Wanderers CC

Kettering Amateur
Lewes Wanderers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Gravesend CC
Brighton Excelsior CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Regent RC

Lewes Wanderers CC
VC Etoile

Lewes Wanderers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Ashford Wheelers
Crawley Wheelers
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Sussex Nomads
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22.07
22.07

22.39:

22.46
2253
23.05

23.19.

2323
23.25
23.38
23.40
23,98
23.57
24.01
24.03
24.04
24.06
24.20
24.21
24.23
24.23
24.26
24.39
24.49
24.54
24.54
24.56
24.57
25.00
25.04
25.06
25.07
25:11
25.17
25.18
25.18
25.22
25.24
25.24
25.41
25.43
25.50
25.58
25.58
26.02
20.13
26.27
26.29
26.41
26.42

+2.44
+6.13

+2.59

+4.49

+3.33
+1.39

+3.05
+3.44

+1.33
+2.07

+0.24
+2.00

+4.58
+2.41
+1.45
+1.06
+1.37
+1.28
+1.57

+1.06

+0.25
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N. Boore

M. Cruttenden

G. Lade

H. Hemsley
T. Wright

C. Robson
0. Macefield
M. Carpenter
A. Addrison
C. Parker
M. Avis

P. Limpus
D. Roberts
R. Searle

J. Miies

P. France

D. Challis

S. Weller

V. Hyde

K. Newsam
R. Gorringe

Sussex Nomads
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Central Sussex CC
Southborough Wheelers
Hastings & St. L CC
Hastings & St. L. CC
Regent RC

Lewes Wanderers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Worthing Excelsior CC
Hastings & St.I. CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Sussex Nomads
Lewes Wanderers CC
Sussex Nomads
Lewes Wanderers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC

D.N.S. (Apologies received) 3, 32, 60

D.N.F.

Sponsored Clubs:
Eastbourne Rovers/Phoenix Cycles

Team Clean/Fresh Start

71

Team 2000/Geoffrey Butler Cycles
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26.47
26.51
26.57
26.57
27.28
27.31%
27.43
27.49
2757
27.89
28.10
28.48
28.55
29.36
29:57
30.11
30.30
30.43
31.40
31.59
34.39

+0.49
+3.05
+1.43
+3.44

+5.13

+2.35
+1.39

-4.41
-3.48

+1.38

-6.01



